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THICKNESS :

Klong15.com & Wah Garden

KLTH18CM-TH04415

Modern Low S Series I - Cement Planter

18kgs
CEMENT with fine surface

Centimeter

Mr. Chanutch  L.

Miss Anunta  J.
Mrs. Nittaya J.

Mrs. Nittaya J.

02/11/18

02/11/18

02/11/18

02/11/18

Anunta
Nittaya
Nittaya

20--25 mm.
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